Robot Half Adaptor
has counterbored
holes for mounting
and two dowel pins
for hole location (size
30 has pilot boss)
Tool Half Adaptor
has counterbored

“OSRK-010“ PNP Inductive Sensor Repair Kit (QC-150 Only)
EE-ATC  |  24Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Automatic Tool Changers | How to Order
QC/TP Series
QC-30 Specification:
Max. Payload: 13.6 Kg [30 lbs]
Max. Moment Rating: 22.6 Nm [200 in-lbs]
Weight of QC Unit only	: 0.23 Kg [0.50 lbs]
Weight of Coupled Units: 0.34 Kg [0.75 lbs]
Bore Ø: 25.4 mm [1.00 in]
Displacement: 3.9 cm3  [0.24 in3]
Loading Capacity
Max. Tensile T: 311 N [70 lb]
Max. Compressive C: 445 N [100 lb]
Max. Moment (Mx/My/Mz): 22.6 Nm [200 in.-lb.]
M
M
T
Z
X, Y
C
W
X
Wire output
direction
CABL-021
0t669
17.0
0.252
6.4
#1
#2
0.531
0.858
21.8
0.209
14
x 5DP]5#10-32 x 0.2DP [M
Unlocking air port
(Locking : By spring)
23 0.55
h7]30[
5.3
0.91
13.5
0.118
3.0
1.063
27.0
E12 I/O block
E15 user plug not shown.
12 contact 2A-75VDC
with industrial connectorBlock E12
[M12]
1.622
41.2
28.2
1.110
2.154
54.7
#3#2
#1
hole Ø0.01 [Ø2.5]
Face sealing
E15 I/O Block
15 contact 3A-48 VDC
with micro D-Sub
#4